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Administration Team   

Principal Nikki Finch  
 

nspan2@eq.edu.au 

Deputy Principal  
(Curriculum & Pedagogy)  

Sarah Abdy 
 

sabdy2@eq.edu.au 
 

Deputy Principal  
(Student Services) 

Natalie Marhinin 
 

nmarh1@eq.edu.au 

Head of Inclusive Curriculum Erin Wiles 
                                                              

ewile2@eq.edu.au 

Curriculum Coaching Anthony Kleidon  ajkle1@eq.edu.au 

Business Manager  Gena Sheppard 
                        

gpari2@eq.edu.au 

Administration Officer Courtney Neale cneal42@eq.edu.au 

Administration Officer (Mon – Wed) Kerrie Corvo kcorv0@eq.edu.au 

Administration Officer (Wed - Fri) Jade Nix jnix5@eq.edu.au 

   

Specialist Staff & 
Support Staff 

  

Guidance Officer Kathy Thornton (T&W) kthor84@eq.edu.au 

Social Worker Bec Blake (W, Th) rblak37@eq.edu.au 

Speech Language Pathologist Beth Campbell (T&Th) bcamp171@eq.edu.au 

PE David Heidrich dheid1@eq.edu.au 

Music Pauline Stockill (M-W&F) pstoc8@eq.edu.au 

EALD Loan Dang (M, Tu) ldang2@eq.edu.au 

LOTE Languages Other Than 

English 
Trish Fryk (M-Th) tfryk0@eq.edu.au 

Library & Digital Technology Tess Bryce (T,W,Th) tknig93@eq.edu.au 

NCT Sally Doyle (W&F) sdoyl16@eq.edu.au 

Instrumental                   (Strings) Amanda  Jerram (Tu) ajerr2@eq.edu.au  

                                   (Percussion) Brenden Schick (W) bschi37@eq.edu.au  

(Woodwind/ Brass) Lisa Allely (F) lmall38@eq.edu.au 

   

   

Teaching Staff   

Prep B Rose Bartley rbart105@eq.edu.au 

Prep D Jackie Duong jpduo0@eq.edu.au 

Prep E Elly Pilgrim ebpil0@eq.edu.au 

Prep Targeted Learning Teacher Lyndon Todd ltodd12@eq.edu.au 

   

1H Mikaela Halloran mhall345@eq.edu.au 

1K Ashleigh Kroll ajkro0@eq.edu.au 

1B Karen Brown kbrow294@eq.edu.au 

1S Ally Peiker ajpei0@eq.edu.au 

Year 1 Targeted Learning Teacher Letitia Larsen llars2@eq.edu.au 

   

2H Cate Hando chand21@eq.edu.au 

2G Dianne Gale dshep6@eq.edu.au 

2K Shaun Kirby  skirb29@eq.edu.au 

2C Jenna Carr jcarr328@eq.edu.au 
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Year 2 Targeted Learning Teacher Ben Foster  bfost76@eq.edu.au 

3DP  Jessica Drummond (M - W) Jdrum31@eq.edu.au 

3DP Stephanie McGovern (Th, F) sxmcg11@eq.edu.au 

3H Sam Hendle srhen1@eq.edu.au 

3S Sam Heslehurst shesl10@eq.edu.au 

Year 3 Targeted Learning Teacher Erica Wilson ewils144@eq.edu.au 

   

3/4D Rebecca Da Conceicao rdaco1@eq.edu.au 

4M Sophie Morley smorl39@eq.edu.au 

4S Zenna Smith zssmi0@eq.edu.au 

4W Kerryn Wilson kwils41@eq.edu.au 

Year 4&5 Targeted Learning Teacher Tim Young txyou0@eq.edu.au 

   

5C Felicity Corkin facor0@eq.edu.au 

5J Courtney Jay cjay6@eq.edu.au 

5/6J Alison Jones  ajone370@eq.edu.au 

5/6W Katrina Wright kxwri3@eq.edu.au 

6B Karleigh Bauer kbaue24@eq.edu.au 

6H Jacqui Hollis  jholl54@eq.edu.au 

Year 6 Targeted Learning Teacher Sheyne Meiklejohn smeik10@eq.edu.au 

   

Teacher Aides   

Prep  Lana Tulloch ptull6@eq.edu.au  

Prep Anna Galmes agalm0@eq.edu.au  

Prep  Maree Taylor jtayl593@eq.edu.au  

Prep  Janine Dent jdent61@eq.edu.au  

Prep  Joanne Farsarakis jfars1@eq.edu.au  

Year 1 Tatiana Walker twalk253@eq.edu.au 

Year 1 Wendy  Shelley wshel8@eq.edu.au 

Year 1 Karen Le Roux klero5@eq.edu.au 

Year 1 Leigh Daddow ldadd4@eq.edu.au 

Year 2 Debbie Mathers dmath57@eq.edu.au 

Year 2 Kate Johnson kjohn480@eq.edu.au 

Year 3 Lalita Cole lcole96@eq.edu.au 

Year 3 Ali Shardlow ashar192@eq.edu.au 

Year 3 Karen Le Roux klero5@eq.edu.au 

Year 4 Danielle Griffiths dgrif118@eq.edu.au 

Year 4 Sharon Pickering-Smith spick5@eq.edu.au 

Year 4 Lalita Cole lcole96@eq.edu.au 

Year 5 Tammy Parker-Day tpark135@eq.edu.au 

Year 6 Jane Alexander aharr295@eq.edu.au  

Year 6 Karen Le Roux klero5@eq.edu.au 

Year 6 Karen Bowler kbowl18@eq.edu.au 

   

Other School Emails  
 

P&C Operations Manager Carol Mokrzecki operations@craigsleapandc.org.au 

OSHC Outside School Hours 
Care Co-ordinator 

Kylie Peters craigslea.oshc@bigpond.com 
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